BIOMEDICAL FREEZERS
ULTRA LOW TEMPERATURE FREEZERS · LOW TEMPERATURE FREEZERS
w
	 �ARCTIKO AIMS to be the first and best
choice of partner in delivering advanced and
customized cooling and freezing solutions
primarily to the health care & life science
segments globally.

22
CFR
CHEST FRONT RACK
On this model, the box is removed from the front, which ensures a good overview for
the person taking the racks from the freezer. Racks are made of strong stainless steel.
Freezer model
Box size
(height mm)
Rack model and total quantity
No. of boxes per rack
(depth x height)
Total no.
of boxes
Exterior dimensions
of rack (WxDxH mm)
SUF 100 50 5 x CFR50-08 8 40 140 x 140 x 445
SF 150 50 6 x CFR50-11 + 3 x CFR50-06 (= 9 racks) 11 x 6 66 + 18 (= 84 boxes) 140 x 140 x 610 / 140 x 140 x 335
SUF 500 / SF 500 50 24 x CFR50-11 + 3 x CFR50-06 (= 27 racks) 11 x 6 18 + 264 (= 282 boxes) 140 x 140 x 610 / 140 x 140 x 335
SUF 100 75 5 x CFR75-05 5 25 140 x 140 x 406
SF 150 75 6 x CFR75-08 + 3 x CFR75-04 (= 9 racks) 8 x 4 48 + 12 (= 60 boxes) 140 x 140 x 629 / 140 x 140 x 326
SUF 500 / SF 500 75 24 x CFR75-08 + 3 x CFR75-04 (= 27 racks) 8 x 4 192 + 12 (= 204 boxes) 140 x 140 x 629 / 140 x 140 x 326
SUF 100 100 5 x CFR100-04 4 20 140 x 140 x 425
SF 150 100 6 x CFR100-05 + 3 x CFR100-03 (= 9 racks) 5 x 3 30 + 9 (= 39 boxes) 140 x 140 x 530 / 140 x 140 x 320
SUF 500 / SF 500 100 24 x CFR100-05 + 3 x CFR100-03 (= 27 racks) 5 x 3 120 + 9 (= 129 boxes) 140 x 140 x 530 / 140 x 140 x 320
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. Subject to confirmation, availability and errors.
OTHER
RACKS CAN BE
DELIVERED UPON
REQUEST
23
UDR
UPRIGHT DRAWER RACK
Strong stainless steel racks with drawers for easy and
practical access to your boxes of samples.
Freezer model
Box size
(height mm)
Rack model
and total quantity
No. of boxes per rack
(depth x height)
Total no.
of boxes
Exterior dimensions of
rack (WxDxH mm)
ULUF 65 50 2 x UDR50-35 3 x 5 30 140 x 421 x 285
ULUF 125 50 4 x UDR50-34 3 x 4 48 140 x 421 x 228
ULUF 450 50 15 x UDR50-44 4 x 4 240 140 x 558 x 228
ULUF 550 50 20 x UDR50-44 4 x 4 320 140 x 558 x 228
ULUF 65 75 2 x UDR75-33 3 x 3 18 140 x 421 x 246
ULUF 125 75 4 x UDR75-33 3 x 3 36 140 x 421 x 246
ULUF 450 75 15 x UDR75-34 3 x 4 180 140 x 421 x 328
ULUF 550 75 20 x UDR75-43 4 x 3 240 140 x 558 x 246
ULUF 65 100 2 x UDR100-32 3 x 2 12 140 x 421 x 214
ULUF 125 100 4 x UDR100-42 4 x 2 32 140 x 558 x 214
ULUF 450 100 15 x UDR100-42 4 x 2 120 140 x 558 x 214
ULUF 550  100 20 x UDR100-42 4 x 2 160 140 x 558 x 214
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. Subject to confirmation, availability and errors.
24
USR
UPRIGHT SIDE RACK
Our USR racks have individual compartments for each box and are
very strong and solid. The box is introduced from the side.
Freezer model
Box size
(height mm)
Rack model
and total quantity
No. of boxes per rack
(depth x height)
Total no.
of boxes
Exterior dimensions of
rack (WxDxH mm)
ULUF 65 50 2 x USR50-35 3 x 5 30  139 x 419 x 276
ULUF 125 50 4 x USR50-34 3 x 4 48 139 x 419 x 221
ULUF 450 50 15 x USR50-44 4 x 4 240 139 x 558 x 221
ULUF 550  50 20 x USR50-44 4 x 4 320 139 x 558 x 221
ULUF 65 75 2 x USR75-33 3 x 3 18 139 x 419 x 240
ULUF 125 75 4 x USR75-33 3 x 3 36 139 x 419 x 240
ULUF 450 75 15 x USR75-43 4 x 3 180 139 x 558 x 240
ULUF 550  75 20 x USR75-43 4 x 3 240 139 x 558 x 240
ULUF 65 100 2 x USR100-32 3 x 2 12 139 x 419 x 210
ULUF 125 100 4 x USR100-42 4 x 2 32 139 x 558 x 210
ULUF 450 100 15 x USR100-42 4 x 2 120 139 x 558 x 210
ULUF 550  100 20 x USR100-42 4 x 2 160 139 x 558 x 210
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. Subject to confirmation, availability and errors.
25